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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 227.000 37.300 34.600 41.300 38.300 38.200 37.300
11 1 1 1 1

1015 Nicolas Kuebler 12.500 13.00014.300 13.100
9003 Sebastian Kane 12.500 12.70013.400 12.500
8002 Jonah Soltz 12.300 12.500 12.500
9005 Cole Shelly 11.100 12.500
1014 Adam Kerwin 11.000
1012 Oscar Hemmert 12.60013.600
9004 Eric Markov 12.600
9007 Alan Sovrebov 12.300

2 Cascade Elite * 205.700 36.200 31.400 35.400 34.300 33.800 34.600
32 2 2 3 2

1000 Xander Agate 12.500 9.800 11.90011.900 11.50012.400
1001 Drew Allen 12.000 10.700 10.800
1003 Michael James 11.700 10.600
1009 Luka Stone 12.100
1008 Tyler Miesel 9.500 11.70011.500 11.300
1005 Zacharias Lindstrom 12.000 11.800

3 Westside * 201.600 35.200 27.600 35.100 34.500 35.700 33.500
23 4 3 2 3

9012 Luke Tully 11.800 11.20011.500 11.50012.100
8009 Drew Jackman 11.800 8.200
8007 Aden Corman 11.600 11.300
8011 Chase Tully 9.800 11.10012.300 11.700
1016 Sean McCann 9.600 10.900
1017 Jake Weichbrodt 12.200 11.10011.900

4 VEGA * 189.700 34.800 28.600 32.600 33.700 30.400 29.600
44 3 4 4 4

9010 Nathaniel Davis 12.300 9.000 11.20010.700 10.60011.100
8006 Landon Woodhouse 11.500 11.400 9.700
8003 Ian Davis 11.000 9.400 11.000 9.000
8005 Evan Stice 10.200 11.50010.500 9.600
8004 Javier Naranjo 10.000

5 Bainbridge (BIGC) * 162.900 31.000 26.300 22.700 30.900 30.100 21.900
55 5 5 5 5

2100 Aidan Cretarolo 11.300 9.600 9.50011.600 11.40010.700
2101 Jacob Hall 10.700 9.300 10.90011.100 10.50010.700
2205 Owen Scheer 9.000 7.400 10.500 8.700
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6 Mile High * 60.100 11.300 7.600 10.200 9.700 10.400 10.900
66 6 6 6 6

2102 Isaiah Gemin 11.300 7.600 9.70010.200 10.90010.400

7 Advantage * 33.800 0.000 7.400 9.100 0.000 8.200 9.100
77 7 7 7 7

2200 Ontario Bahrey 7.400 9.100 9.1008.200
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